A
pp
lic
at
io
ns
  |
  P

 Tel: +44 (0) 1483 898125
Through Bolts
14
BA-V Plus BA-F Plus BA-E Plus BA-E Plus HCR BA-C-NC
Thread size Typ tfix Length Zinc Hot dip
Stainless steel
A4
HCR Zinc
M8
M8x50 (5)* 5 50 - - - - •
M8/10 10 75 • • • • •
M8/30 30 95 • • • • •
M8/50 50 115 • • • • •
M8/85 85 150 • • • • -
M10
M10/10/- 10 72 • • • • -
M10/10 10 85 - - - - •
M10/30/10 30/10 92 • • • • -
M10/20 20 95 - - - - •
M10/40/20 40/20 102 • • • • -
M10/30 30 105 - - - - •
M10/50/30 50/30 112 • • • • -
M10/50 50 125 - - - - •
M10/70/50 70/50 132 • • • • -
M10/100/80 100/80 162 • • • • -
M12
M12/10/- 10 88 • • • • -
M12/25/5 25/5 103 • • • • -
M12/10 10 110 - - - - •
M12/40/20 40/20 118 • • • • -
M12/20 20 120 - - - - •
M12/30 30 130 - - - - •
M12/70/50 70/50 148 • • • • -
M12/50 50 150 - - - - •
M12/85/65 85/65 163 • • • • -
M12/100/80 100/80 178 • • • • -
M16
M16/5 5 123 • • • • -
M16/10 10 135 - - - - •
M16/20 20 138 • • • • -
M16/20 20 145 - - - - •
M16/50 50 168 • • • • -
M16/50 50 175 - - - - •
M16/60 60 178 • • • • -
• On request | *No ETA
Delivery program
Note: Diameter M6 for multiple use for non-structural applications in concrete available on demand.